



Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.

Sweetz4U is unable to accept liability for any incorrect information.



Blue Stars

For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid),
Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (E331), Colour (E133)

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	1447 kj 345 kcal
Fat of which saturates	0
Carbohydrates of which sugars	83g 75g
Fibre	0g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.37g



Blue Raspberry Bon Bon

For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.

May contain traces of **Milk**,

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (coconut), Dextrose, Humectant (Sorbitols), Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Maltodextrin, Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Flavourings, Emulsifier (E471), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF).

Made using Vegan ingredients although packed on a line which handles milk.

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	1633kj 386kcal
Fat of which saturates	5.3g 5.2g
Carbohydrates of which sugars	85g 61g
Fibre	1.2g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.03g



Toffee Bon Bon

For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.

Sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk (**whole milk**, sugar), fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut), starch, salt, dextrose, flavouring, stabiliser: gum arabic, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	1633kj 386kcal
Fat of which saturates	5.3g 5.2g
Carbohydrates of which sugars	85g 61g
Fibre	1.2g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.03g